ELM-Series Electrolyte Level Monitor
ELM Monitor
Product Description
The ELM-Series is a reliable dual sensor system that
monitors the electrolyte level and temperature of individual
flooded batteries. Utilizing low cost, easy to install sensors,
the system will alarm on low electrolyte level or higher than
normal temperature. The sensors are simply and securely

Sy
st
em
s
EL
M-
SE
RI
ES
15
Ordering Information
No. Model #(1) Description
1 ELM-4C Electrolyte Level Monitoring Solution: Up to 4 Cells/Units
2 ELM-6C Electrolyte Level Monitoring Solution: Up to 6 Cells/Units
3 ELM-8C Electrolyte Level Monitoring Solution: Up to 8 Cells/Units
4 ELM-12C Electrolyte Level Monitoring Solution: Up to 12 Cells/Units
5 ELM-24C Electrolyte Level Monitoring Solution: Up to 24 Cells/Units
6 ELM-60C Electrolyte Level Monitoring Solution: Up to 60 Cells/Units
7 ELM-120C Electrolyte Level Monitoring Solution: Up to 120 Cells/Units
8 ELM-240C Electrolyte Level Monitoring Solution: Up to 240 Cells/Units
1) Common configurations shown, custom configurations available.
Technical Specifications
Battery Types: Compatible with all transparent flooded battery types
Temperature Alarm